Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

R2594101

R2594201

R2594301

R2594401

R2594501

GTIN No.

8717365021039

8717365021046

8717365021053

8717365021060

8717365021077

WLL

2.1

4.2

6.3

8.4

105

Model

4SPR-2100KG-1M

4SPR-4200KG-1M

4SPR-6300KG-1M

4SPR-8400KG-1M

4SPR-10500KG-1M

4-leg round sling assy with chain components

(G10)

Product information

REMA

Properties

End fittings Grade 10.
Round sling coupling (WCL) for the safe and smooth connection of round slings with end fittings.
Indentification label.
Length round sling is 1 meter

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked

Standard: EN 1492-2, EN 1677-1

Note: Option: Extra length round sling and protective cover on request.

Masterlink

RMA-6

RMA-8

RMA-10

RMA-13

RMA-13

hook type
REH-8
REH-8
REH-10
REH-13

REH-13

Protection

BS-50

BS-60

BS-60

BS-75

BS-75

For connecting link
WCL-8
WCL-8
WCL-10
WCL-13

WCL-13

For roundslings ton
S5-1.0
S5-2.0
S5-3.0
S5-4.0

S5-5.0

Delivery time
30
30
30
30

30
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