

## 4-leg round sling assy with chain components (G10)

## **Product information**



## Properties

- End fittings Grade 10.
- Round sling coupling (WCL) for the safe and smooth connection of round slings with end fittings.
- Indentification label.
- · Length round sling is 1 meter

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked

Standard: EN 1492-2, EN 1677-1

Note: Option: Extra length round sling and protective cover on request.

Part code	GTIN No.	WLL	Model	Masterlink	hook type	Protection	For connecting link	For roundslings ton	Delivery time
R2594101	8717365021039	2.1	4SPR-2100KG-1M	RMA-6	REH-8	BS-50	WCL-8	S5-1.0	30
R2594201	8717365021046	4.2	4SPR-4200KG-1M	RMA-8	REH-8	BS-60	WCL-8	S5-2.0	30
R2594301	8717365021053	6.3	4SPR-6300KG-1M	RMA-10	REH-10	BS-60	WCL-10	S5-3.0	30
R2594401	8717365021060	8.4	4SPR-8400KG-1M	RMA-13	REH-13	BS-75	WCL-13	S5-4.0	30
R2594501	8717365021077	10.5	4SPR-10500KG-1M	RMA-13	REH-13	BS-75	WCL-13	S5-5.0	30